
 

 

 

Meso American – Caribbean Sea Hydrographic Commission 
 

Webinar on S-100 
 

November 10, 2021 
 

Virtual Meeting Link: https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal 
 
Time 

Country Early Log In 
Formal Meeting 
Start Local Time 

GMT 
(+/-) 

Guatemala/Mexico 

United States (EST) 
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UK 
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8:30-9:00 

8:30-9:00 

9:30-10:00 

10:30-11:00 

10:30-11:00 

13:30-14:00 

14:30-15:00 

8:00-12:00 

9:00-13:00 

9:00-13:00 

10:00-14:00 

11:00-15:00 

11:00-15:00 

14:00-18:00 

15:00-19:00 

-6 

-5 

-5 

-4 

-3 

-3 

0 

+1 

 

Instructions 

 

This is a bilingual (English, Spanish) webinar provided by the Interactio video conference 

platform. 

 

The virtual room will open at 8:30 a.m. EST to allow participants to test technology. 

It is very important for participants to join the webinar earlier to test their internet connection, 

microphones and video. 

Virtual Meeting Link: https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal 

 

It is strongly encouraged to watch the Interctio Participant Console instructional video 

which lasts just 3 minutes. This is a good opportunity to learn about the platform’s features 

and its improvements from last year. 

 

It is strongly recommended that participants use a headset if you have one available to 

avoid echos and other sound disturbances. Please also minimize the number of other web 

applications you have open while running the Interactio platform to ensure you have 

sufficient bandwidth. 
  

https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal
https://www.interactio.io/
https://www.interactio.io/
https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal
https://youtu.be/HU1ld66aups


2021 Webinar on Seabed 2030 

Agenda 
 

Time (EST) Topic Responsible 

8:30-9:00 
Virtual room opens for participants to join 
and test video and audio 

All 

9:00-9:10 Welcome / Introduction 
Vice Admiral Edgar Barbosa 
Ms. Lucy Fieldhouse 

9:10-9:30 S-100 Updates 

Ms. Julia Powell 
Chair, IHO S-100 Working Group 
Chief, Navigation Services Division, 
Office of Coast Survey, NOAA 

9:30-9:35 Q & A All 

9:35-9:55 IMO Update 
Mr Colin Young 
Regional Maritime Advisor, IMO 

9:55-10:00 Q & A All 

10:00 Group Photography All 

10:00-10:15 BREAK All 

10:15-10:35 S-200 Updates 
Mr Minsu Jeon 
Technical Operations Manager, IALA 

10:35-10:40 Q & A All 

10:40-11:00 Our Journey into S-100 
Mrs Tamsin Hodge 
Product Manager, UKHO 

11:00-11:05 Q & A All 

11:05-11:20 BREAK All 

11:20-11:40 Current Shom roadmap for S-100 Mr Yves Le Franc - Shom 

11:40-11:45 Q & A All 

11:45-12:05 
Precision Marine Navigation: 
Information Infrastructure for the New 
Blue Economy 

Ms. Julia Powell 
Chief, Navigation Services Division, 
Office of Coast Survey, NOAA 

12:05-12:10 Q & A All 

12:10-12:25 BREAK All 

12:25-12:55 Panel Discussion / Q & A All 

12:55-13:00 Closing 
Ms. Lucy Fieldhouse 
Chair, MACHC CBC 

 


