

Meso American - Caribbean Sea Hydrographic Commission

Webinar on S-100

November 10, 2021

Virtual Meeting Link: https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal

Time

Country	Early Log In	Formal Meeting Start Local Time	GMT (+/-)
Guatemala/Mexico	7:30-8:00	8:00-12:00	-6
United States (EST)	8:30-9:00	9:00-13:00	-5
Colombia/Cuba	8:30-9:00	9:00-13:00	-5
Venezuela	9:30-10:00	10:00-14:00	-4
Suriname	10:30-11:00	11:00-15:00	-3
Brazil (Brasilia)	10:30-11:00	11:00-15:00	-3
UK	13:30-14:00	14:00-18:00	0
France/Netherlands	14:30-15:00	15:00-19:00	+1

Instructions

This is a bilingual (English, Spanish) webinar provided by the <u>Interactio video conference</u> <u>platform</u>.

The virtual room will open at 8:30 a.m. EST to allow participants to test technology. It is very important for participants to join the webinar earlier to test their internet connection, microphones and video.

Virtual Meeting Link: https://broadcaster.interactio.eu/join/swnw-zq48-pmal

It is *strongly* encouraged to watch the <u>Interctio Participant Console instructional video</u> which lasts just 3 minutes. This is a good opportunity to learn about the platform's features and its improvements from last year.

It is *strongly* recommended that participants use a headset if you have one available to avoid echos and other sound disturbances. Please also minimize the number of other web applications you have open while running the Interactio platform to ensure you have sufficient bandwidth.

Agenda

Time (EST)	Topic	Responsible
8:30-9:00	Virtual room opens for participants to join and test video and audio	All
9:00-9:10	Welcome / Introduction	Vice Admiral Edgar Barbosa Ms. Lucy Fieldhouse
9:10-9:30	S-100 Updates	Ms. Julia Powell Chair, IHO S-100 Working Group Chief, Navigation Services Division, Office of Coast Survey, NOAA
9:30-9:35	Q & A	All
9:35-9:55	IMO Update	Mr Colin Young Regional Maritime Advisor, IMO
9:55-10:00	Q & A	All
10:00	Group Photography	All
10:00-10:15	BREAK	All
10:15-10:35	S-200 Updates	Mr Minsu Jeon Technical Operations Manager, IALA
10:35-10:40	Q & A	All
10:40-11:00	Our Journey into S-100	Mrs Tamsin Hodge Product Manager, UKHO
11:00-11:05	Q & A	All
11:05-11:20	BREAK	All
11:20-11:40	Current Shom roadmap for S-100	Mr Yves Le Franc - Shom
11:40-11:45	Q & A	All
11:45-12:05	Precision Marine Navigation: Information Infrastructure for the New Blue Economy	Ms. Julia Powell Chief, Navigation Services Division, Office of Coast Survey, NOAA
12:05-12:10	Q & A	All
12:10-12:25	BREAK	All
12:25-12:55	Panel Discussion / Q & A	All
12:55-13:00	Closing	Ms. Lucy Fieldhouse Chair, MACHC CBC